
142.05
 

.534
13.56

 REF UNCOMPRESSED

76.20
3.00  

 5.59

 4.09
103.95

 

NOTES:

OPTIONAL REMOTE SEND BUTTON AVAILABLE.1.
DOUBLE WELD AT PROBE TIP.2.
SPECIFY EXTENSION CABLE LENGTH ON PURCHASE ORDER.3. A

DRAWING TITLE:
SIZE:

PROJECT NAME:

DATE:

CONTACT SABER WITH WIDE SLOT HOLDER

DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL VALUES

SCALE:

DRAWN:

APPROVED:

DRAWING NO:SERIES NO:

87 Fitchburg Road, Ayer, MA 01432, USA

WO
1:4 11-23-15

5509-8667-SD

REV:

AB

GPD-10(.034)-A-150-FX90-5509-8667 
DWG

I

5509-7618-A
MAIN BLOCK WIDE SLOT WAND HOLDER

.938
23.83

.034
0.86

5509-8690-A
GPD-10(.034)-A-150-FX90

1.063

10.00 7.24

1.625

 2.875
 SENSOR

41.2826.99

73.01183.87
 

.394

 5.59
142.05

 

CABLES TO
 INSTRUMENTATION.
SEE NOTE 3.


